Pfalzischer Sportschitzenbund e.V.

Jurgen Edelmaier, Rundenkampfleiter Oberliga

Hanns-Fay- Stral3e: 1, 67227 Frankenthal
Telefon:06233-41641, Fax: 06233-46570, E-Mail: j.edelmaier@t-online.de

Grof3kaliberpistole/ -revolver, Oberliga 2019

3. Wettkampftag: 10.02. 2019

Mannschaftswertung :

SG Ludwigshafen 2
SG Hambach

SC Rammelsbach
SSG Queidersbach

Platz Mannschaft

1.
. SG Ludwigshafen

. SV Worth

. SSG Queidersbach
. SG Ludwigshafen 2
. SC Rammelsbach

. SG Marnheim

. SG Hambach 2

O~NO O~ WN

Tagesbestleistungen:

SG Hambach

Mark Leis
Werner Dingert
Jurgen Dosch, Dr.
Roland Miiller

Einzelwertung:

Platz Name

1.
. Jurgen Dosch, Dr.
. Roland Miiller

. Michael Schrodt

. Stefan Theobald

. Martin Schwinn

. Jonny Draheim

. Mark Leis

. Marcus Goebel

. Armin Kairies

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

O~NO OIS WN

Karl Hammann

Werner Dingert
Michael Miiller
Werner Linn
Matthias Fried
Viktor Kunz
Christian Steinke
Manfred Dietrich
Axel Mller
Stefan Bauer

SSG Queidersbach
SC Rammelsbach
SG Ludwigshafen 2
SG Hambach

Mannschaft

SG Hambach

SG Ludwigshafen 2
SG Hambach

SV Warth

SG Ludwigshafen
SG Hambach

SG Ludwigshafen
SSG Queidersbach
SG Ludwigshafen
SV Warth

SC Rammelsbach
SSG Queidersbach
SG Ludwigshafen 2
SV Waorth

SG Marnheim

SSG Queidersbach
SG Ludwigshafen
SC Rammelsbach
SG Marnheim

SG Marnheim

SV Wérth

SG Hambach 2
SG Ludwigshafen

13.01. 27.01. 10.02.
1.RK 2.RK 3.RK
1158 1151 1162
1152 1138 1151
1144 1136 1151
1123 1139 1152
1135 1119 1144
1129 1128 1139
1122 1118 1132
1125 1123 1119
390

388

388

388

1.RK 2.RK 3.RK
393 388 387
386 383 388
385 383 388
382 384 387
382 383 387
380 379 387
386 378 381
376 377 390
384 376 383
383 377 381
376 375 388
380 379 379
379 374 384
379 375 383
380 372 382
367 383 383
378 377 378
374 376 382
379 374 377

1144
1162
1139
1152

24.02. 10.03.
4. RK 5.RK

4. RK 5.RK

1132
1151
1119
1151

2019
Summe
3471
3441
3431
3414
3398
3396
3372
3367

24.03.
6. RK

6. RK Summe
1168
1157
1156
1153
1152
1146
1145
1143
1143
1141
1139
1138
1137
1137
1134
1133
1133
1132
1130

Schnitt
1157,00
1147,00
1143,67
1138,00
1132,67
1132,00
1124,00
1122,33

Schnitt
389,33
385,67
385,33
384,33
384,00
382,00
381,67
381,00
381,00
380,33
379,67
379,33
379,00
379,00
378,00
377,67
377,67
377,33
376,67



20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

Ralf Schwarzwalder
Andreas Hohne
Harald Treber
Patrick Haas

Ute Erb

Mario Stolzenberg
Gabriele Haas
Armin ORwein
Harald Wahl
Philippe Haag
Karlheinz Haas
Manfred Albert
Guido Straulini
Georg Stroh
Bernhard Wilhelm

SG Hambach 2

SC Rammelsbach
SG Hambach

SG Hambach 2

SG Hambach 2

SG Marnheim

SG Ludwigshafen 2
SV Worth

SC Rammelsbach
SG Hambach 2

SG Ludwigshafen 2
SG Marnheim

SSG Queidersbach
SG Ludwigshafen 2
SSG Queidersbach

378
379
377
378
366
363
370
363
367
369
367
352
351
365
349

375
377
380
375
373
372
356
368
371
362
356
358
350
362
346

372
369
360
363
374
373
372
367
359
363
360
368
376
349
366

1125
1125
1117
1116
1113
1108
1098
1098
1097
1094
1083
1078
1077
1076
1061

375,00
375,00
372,33
372,00
371,00
369,33
366,00
366,00
365,67
364,67
361,00
359,33
359,00
358,67
353,67



